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

floor 2 bdrm apt with Large fenced in back kitchen. See this one

bath.
17.TAY TOWNSHIP

Approximately 18 acres COTTAGE

yard. Must be seen. 'today.

18. DUPLEX AND 19. PENETANG
SPECIAL

between Midland and Close to downtown. 1 Only $24,900 for this
Penetang. Mixed bush bdrm and 2 bdrm apt three bedroom home,
with fruit trees, zoning and 2 bedroom cottage. situated on a large
permits a variety of Good investment. Make double lot with excellent
potential.

uses. Please call for zn offer.

defaﬂs,

121. 50 ACRE FARM

Large well built house, LIVING

barn and proplan shed.
hog “A" Frame sets off this

Great for

» producing. Good arable very large 104 x 320° lot
'Iand. Beautiful
over Orr Lake.

)

view with beautiful

Call today.

| T s

22. WATERFRONT 23. EDWARDS 24. P

MOBILE PARK

Distinctive 3 bedrooms

bedrooms, full

safe
sandy beach.
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"4, PARADISE POINT

tiled bath ,
completely decorated,

8. OSSOSSANE BEACH
2 cottages on one large
lot, close to good
swimming and boating.
Good mortgage
arrangements. Try an
offer.

12. NEAR HURON
PARK SCHOOL
Modern 3 bedroom
home with attached 2
car garage. Eat in
kitchen, spacious living
room, and dining room,
family room with
fireplace, excellent
condition.

16. 25 ACRES
Lots of hardwood
located on a paved road,
just minutes from a
beautiful sandy beach.
Vendor take back
mortgage. Tiny Twsp.
20. WAGNER'S BEACH
Waterfront 2 bedroom
cottage with 75 ft

frontage on Bay.
Mature trees. Just
$34,900.

HOME

Adult park. Lovely 2 Locatedon a cul-de-sac,
ap- features 4 bedrooms,
pliances. Only $18,900. large eat-in kitchen,
Immediate - possession. fireplace in

room.
decorated home.

Open Monday to Friday 9-9 Saturday 9-5 After hours please call

Ron Josland George Marshall Pat Jagos Barbara McDonald  Jack Swick Steve Chambers
526-4359 526-6183 526°8964 361-2930 526-5603 526-5073
Bonnie Rothwell Anne Butson Ted Guppy Rosemary Withers Agnes Marshall or
526-8233 526-3363 326-6537 526-2484 526-6183 161-1212

341 King St.

926-2293
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4. Robert St. W.
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Landscaped lot,

142 WATERFRONT
furnished cottage,

boat,

motor, trailer, excellent fishing, a steal at
only $41,900. Call now.

TEE R T T E TR EY

McQuirter

LIMITED REALTOR

PENETANG 549-3104

4 ACRES PLUS
MLS — Large ranch
style bungalow, plus
barn and workshop,
situated close to town on
level 4 acre lot. Now
reduced to $84,500. Ron
Hamelin.

DO IT YOURSELF

OR
Vendor will contract to
finish this partially

renovated house with
full basement. Redesign
a home of your choice or
two apartments.
Location ideal, fterms
excellent. $22,000. Ron
Hamelin.

CHANCE OF A |[Bils

MILLION

Gas bar or what, corner
and lot injg

building
Victoria Harbour,
owner will sell or lease
at a ridiculous low

price. Now only $28,500. |&

Ron Hamelin.

KING ST SOUTH
MIDLAND
MLS — Fantastic large
home, ideally situated
near industrial area.
For the executive that
wants to be close to his
week. Country living at
its best. Asking $79,900.
Henry Light.

FOR THAT EXTRA
INCOME
Large year round store
with 5 bdrm house at-
tached. Only com-
mercial spot for miles,
growth potential ex-
cellent, fully equipped
and stocked, extra large
lot. Ron Hamelin.

47 PEELSTREET
Starter home duplex. 3
bedrooms, living kit-
chen, 4 pc. baths, plus 1
bdrm apt. Nice level lot,
close to Main Street,
check this one out. Call
Ed.

SUNNYSIDE
MIDLAND
P-52— The price is right

for this 3 bedrooms,
very
features garage, family
room,
basement,
possession .

$43,500. Henry Light.

neat home,

high dry
fast
Asking

LOG COTTAGE
WATERFRONT

P-48 — ldeal location at
end of 14th Con., sandy
beach, coftage has 2
fireplaces, patio, efc.
Must be seen. Reduced
to $64,500. Ron Hamelin.

COTTAGE 0SS-
OSSANE BEACH
MLS .— 3 bedrooms,
kitchen and living room,
good lot, garage, close
to store, and beach,
asking $31,000. Henry
Light.

GEO. BAY
ESTATES
MLS - Large
bungalow, landscaped
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